
č. b. Y [m] X [m] H [m] Y [m] X [m] H [m] Y [m] X [m] H [m] Y [m] X [m] H [m]
KB01 858792,237 1089430,805 379,881 858792,235 1089430,805 379,880 858792,234 1089430,803 379,877 858792,235 1089430,803 379,877
KB02 858801,807 1089435,037 379,898 858801,806 1089435,039 379,897 858801,806 1089435,039 379,895 858801,805 1089435,037 379,895
KB03 858809,349 1089438,301 379,813 858809,348 1089438,300 379,812 858809,348 1089438,299 379,810 858809,350 1089438,299 379,808
KB04 858816,931 1089441,891 380,897 858816,930 1089441,890 380,895 858816,931 1089441,890 380,894 858816,930 1089441,887 380,891
KB05 858824,466 1089445,200 380,832 858824,467 1089445,200 380,831 858824,468 1089445,199 380,829 858824,468 1089445,199 380,827
KB06 858832,105 1089448,645 380,891 858832,108 1089448,647 380,889 858832,105 1089448,645 380,888 858832,105 1089448,645 380,886
KB07 858839,730 1089452,005 380,921 858839,731 1089452,006 380,920 858839,729 1089452,006 380,918 858839,730 1089452,007 380,917
KB08 858847,277 1089455,408 380,913 858847,280 1089455,410 380,913 858847,278 1089455,408 380,912 858847,279 1089455,408 380,911
KB09 858854,893 1089458,851 380,994 858854,894 1089458,854 380,994 858854,893 1089458,853 380,993 858854,893 1089458,854 380,992
KB10 858862,294 1089462,431 380,867 858862,297 1089462,436 380,867 858862,296 1089462,435 380,866 858862,295 1089462,434 380,864
KB11 858869,698 1089466,358 380,956 858869,696 1089466,357 380,957 858869,698 1089466,358 380,956 858869,697 1089466,358 380,954
KB12 858877,049 1089470,525 380,938 858877,051 1089470,524 380,938 858877,053 1089470,526 380,937 858877,050 1089470,526 380,935
KB13 858884,081 1089474,810 380,860 858884,082 1089474,809 380,859 858884,082 1089474,809 380,857 858884,083 1089474,808 380,855
KB14 858890,921 1089479,644 380,892 858890,921 1089479,642 380,890 858890,922 1089479,643 380,889 858890,923 1089479,642 380,887
KB15 858897,626 1089484,472 380,914 858897,626 1089484,473 380,914 858897,627 1089484,473 380,912 858897,627 1089484,473 380,911
KB16 858905,941 1089490,707 380,870 858905,940 1089490,706 380,870 858905,941 1089490,708 380,868 858905,941 1089490,707 380,867
KB17 858914,201 1089497,034 379,923 858914,203 1089497,036 379,922 858914,202 1089497,036 379,921 858914,203 1089497,034 379,923

č. b. Y [m] X [m] H [m] Y [m] X [m] H [m] Y [m] X [m] H [m] Y [m] X [m] H [m]
KB01 858792,238 1089430,802 379,877 858792,239 1089430,805 379,878 858792,238 1089430,805 379,877 858792,238 1089430,805 379,877
KB02 858801,809 1089435,037 379,895 858801,808 1089435,039 379,896 858801,810 1089435,040 379,895 858801,808 1089435,040 379,896
KB03 858809,351 1089438,298 379,808 858809,351 1089438,299 379,810 858809,351 1089438,300 379,809 858809,350 1089438,300 379,809
KB04 858816,933 1089441,887 380,891 858816,934 1089441,889 380,892 858816,933 1089441,890 380,890 858816,933 1089441,889 380,891
KB05 858824,469 1089445,197 380,827 858824,468 1089445,198 380,828 858824,469 1089445,199 380,827 858824,470 1089445,199 380,827
KB06 858832,108 1089448,644 380,886 858832,109 1089448,646 380,887 858832,108 1089448,646 380,886 858832,109 1089448,646 380,887
KB07 858839,733 1089452,006 380,917 858839,732 1089452,007 380,918 858839,732 1089452,006 380,917 858839,733 1089452,007 380,918
KB08 858847,280 1089455,408 380,911 858847,281 1089455,408 380,912 858847,280 1089455,408 380,911 858847,280 1089455,409 380,912
KB09 858854,896 1089458,854 380,991 858854,895 1089458,854 380,992 858854,895 1089458,853 380,992 858854,895 1089458,854 380,992
KB10 858862,299 1089462,433 380,864 858862,300 1089462,432 380,865 858862,299 1089462,434 380,864 858862,300 1089462,434 380,865
KB11 858869,696 1089466,355 380,954 858869,696 1089466,354 380,955 858869,697 1089466,356 380,954 858869,695 1089466,355 380,955
KB12 858877,050 1089470,523 380,935 858877,050 1089470,524 380,936 858877,053 1089470,525 380,936 858877,051 1089470,524 380,936
KB13 858884,080 1089474,806 380,855 858884,083 1089474,806 380,856 858884,080 1089474,806 380,855 858884,083 1089474,807 380,855
KB14 858890,919 1089479,640 380,887 858890,922 1089479,639 380,888 858890,923 1089479,641 380,887 858890,921 1089479,640 380,887
KB15 858897,625 1089484,472 380,910 858897,625 1089484,469 380,911 858897,626 1089484,472 380,910 858897,626 1089484,471 380,910
KB16 858905,937 1089490,707 380,866 858905,940 1089490,704 380,867 858905,940 1089490,706 380,866 858905,941 1089490,707 380,866
KB17 858914,198 1089497,035 379,921 858914,199 1089497,032 379,922 858914,200 1089497,033 379,922 858914,200 1089497,035 379,922

č. b. Y [m] X [m] H [m] Y [m] X [m] H [m]
KB01 858792,238 1089430,804 379,883 858792,238 1089430,803 379,883
KB02 858801,808 1089435,039 379,903 858801,809 1089435,038 379,899
KB03 858809,351 1089438,298 379,815 858809,352 1089438,299 379,813
KB04 858816,936 1089441,889 380,896 858816,936 1089441,887 380,893
KB05 858824,471 1089445,198 380,832 858824,471 1089445,198 380,829
KB06 858832,108 1089448,644 380,891 858832,108 1089448,645 380,888
KB07 858839,733 1089452,005 380,922 858839,732 1089452,007 380,919
KB08 858847,282 1089455,408 380,915 858847,281 1089455,409 380,913
KB09 858854,897 1089458,851 380,995 858854,895 1089458,852 380,993
KB10 858862,297 1089462,430 380,867 858862,299 1089462,432 380,865
KB11 858869,694 1089466,354 380,957 858869,696 1089466,355 380,956
KB12 858877,049 1089470,524 380,939 858877,050 1089470,525 380,938
KB13 858884,080 1089474,805 380,858 858884,080 1089474,806 380,857
KB14 858890,921 1089479,639 380,891 858890,921 1089479,641 380,889
KB15 858897,624 1089484,469 380,914 858897,625 1089484,471 380,912
KB16 858905,937 1089490,703 380,870 858905,939 1089490,705 380,869
KB17 858914,199 1089497,032 379,927 858914,199 1089497,033 379,927
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Příloha 2: Souřadnice a nadmořská výška kontrolních bodů
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